LES RESULTATS DES COMPETITIONS

I RECHERCHER B+ LISTE

NAVIGATION 4

| Tri>Cat/Sex/Epr.< | | Liste des Epreuves v 106 enr.
28/01/23 - Régionaux d'Epreuves Combinées
LIEVIN - H-F - 062

>> Statistiques Jury <<

Penta Mf-salle / MIF | F | Résultat (Détails) | 29/01/2023

1 2863 pts BLANCHARD Nina Union Caudry Athletisme 089 H-F MIF/08
4m86 - 8"25 - 9m09 - 1m59 - 3'58"04

2 2807 pts PAPADOPOULOS Chryssantie Amiens Uc 080 H-F MIF/08
4m89 - 8"51 - 7m01 - 1m56 - 3'36"10

3 2738 pts COUVREUR Anais Vafa - S/1 Jogging Et Athletis 089 H-F MIF/08
4m60 - 7"98 - 7m89 - 1m38 - 3'34"51

4 2733 pts DUCROTOIS Lola Vafa - S/1 Jogging Et Athletis 059 HF MIF/08
4mb51 - 8"34 - 6m68 - 1m56 - 3'35"65

5 2549 pts AALLOUCH Orane Us Athletiques De Lievin* 062 H-F MIF/09
4m72 - 8"00 - 6m84 - 1m41 - 3'57"45

6 2524 pts MOREL Zelia Amiens Uc 080 H-F MIF/08
4m38 - 8"64 - 7Tm22 - 1m44 - 3'36"02

7 2 454 pts DEMILLY Agathe Stade Olympique Calais Athleti 062 H-F MIF/08
4m70 - 8"40 - 7m76 - 1m32 - 3'50"83

8 2416 pts LEPRINCE Esther Stade Olympique Calais Athleti 062 H-F MIF/08
4m51 - 8"05 - 8m70 - 1m32 - 4'11"31

9 2409 pts CAILLIERET Leonie Club Sportif Athletisme Avion 062 H-F MIF/08
4m76 - 8"36 - 7Tm03 - 1m23 - 3'42"45

10 2378pts MUTEZ Camille Union Caudry Athletisme 059 H-F MIF/09
4mB6 - 8"72 - 9m11 - 1m26 - 3'49"26

11 2337pts SEPTI Sofia Stade Saint Quentinois 002 H-F MIF/08
4m23-9"35-9m12 - 1m35 - 3'38"01

12 2287pts DELHAYE-BOIBESSOT Juliette Beauvais Oise Union Club* 060 H-F MIF/08
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Pentathlon Jsf-salle / TCF | F | Résultat (Détails) | 28/01/2023

1

2277 pts
2245 pts
2205 pts
2188 pts
2146 pts
2008 pts
1582 pts
2497 pts
2219pts
NM

NM

NM

3546 pts
3 499 pts
3487 pts
3343 pts
3257 pts
2685 pts
2659 pts

2657 pts

4m47 - 8"50 - 6m97 - 1m32 - 3'65"37
CAUET Jade

4m41 - 9"66 - 5Bm71 - 1m47 - 3'32"00
MALARD Laly

4m11-9"34 - 7Tm20 - 1m35 - 3'31"25
MORTIER Julia

4m08-9"21 - 7m80 - 1m32 - 3'39"16
KUJAWA Diane

4m44 - 9"70 - 6m36 - 1m41 - 3'39"54
PIOTROWICZ Annabelle

4mO05 - 10"33 - 6m68 - 1m41 - 3'22"56
LAMANT Margaux

3m96 - 10"06 - 6m80 - 1m44 - 3'46"72
CAMPION Manon

4m60 - DNF - 7m08 - 1m29 - 3'52"67
HAU Leini (Lux)

4m77 - 8"39 - Tm29 - 1m32 - 3'44"20
KRUMLOVSKY Gina (Lux)
4m43-10"51 - 10m00 - 1m29 - 3'31"29
LECOT Llena

4m64 - 9"05 - 7m39 - 1m44 - DNS
VENNIN Victoire

DNS - 8"54 - NM - DNS

GRIGNON Juliette

4m14 - 8"68 - 5m92 - 1m23 - DNS

VANHAMME Caroline (BEL)

9"30 - 1m57 - 9m96 - 5m37 - 2'21"21
METARFI Oriana

9"15 - 1m60 - 11m74 - Bm39 - 2'40"07
LOPES FURTADO Kimberley
9"35-1m60 - 9m78 - 5m16 - 2'22"02
GOURLAY Margaux

9"42 - 1m57 - 10m80 - 4m96 - 2'30"35
KAPUSTA Nina

9"68 - 1m54 - 8m98 - 5m12 - 2'24"50
GELOEN Louise

9"63 - 1m42 - 5m77 - 4m75 - 2'36"05
GALLAND Heloise

9"21-1m48 - 9m72 - NM - 2'30"91
RABOUILLE Maeva

Us Camon

Osm Lomme Athletisme
Touquet Athletic Club
Artois Athletisme*

All Tracks Athletic Club
Etoile Oignies

Touquet Athletic Club

Amiens Uc
Saint Venant Athletisme

Touquet Athletic Club

Lille Ma - S/1 Us Tourcoing

Esc Tergnier

Eoa - S/1 Ea Creil

Amiens Uc

Rc Arras®

Etoile Oignies

Stade Olympique Calais Athleti

Eoa - S/ Nogent Sur Oise Athl

080

059

062

062

062

062

062

080

062

062

059

002

060

080

062

062

062

060

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

H-F

MIF/09

MIF/09

MIF/08

MIF/09

MIF/08

MIF/08

MIF/08

MIF/

MIF/

MIF/08

MIF/09

MIF/09

ESF/03

ESF/03

SEF/95

ESF/01

JUF/05

ESF/03

ESF/02

ESF/02

N2

N3

N3

N3

N3

IR3

IR3

IR3
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Pentathlon Cf-salle / CAF | F | Résultat (Détails) | 28/01/2023

1

Penta Lg Mh-salle / MIM | M | Résultat (Détails) | 29/01/2023

1

2651 pts
2613 pts
2417 pts
2201 pts
219 pts
2063 pts
2000 pts
3013 pts
NM

NM

3363 pts
3268 pts
3247 pts
2909 pts
2798 pts
2703 pts
2460 pts

2427 pts

3036 pts

10"87 - 1m48 - 9mO05 - 4m63 - 2'40"07
PEREIRA Manuela

10"11 - 1m39 - 7m69 - 4m70 - 2'37"74
DUPORGE Charlotte

9"77 - 1m48 - 8m65 - 4m65 - 3'01"55
BEUN Tiphaine

10"54 - 1m45 - 7m84 - 4m76 - 3'01"37
HAMMAM Fannie

10"44 - 1m42 - 6m78 - 4m32 - 3'03"93
DUPREZ Clemence

10"37 - 1m48 - 6m80 - 4m42 - 3'17"31
GROS Sabrina

8"83 - 1m48 - 9m82 - NM - DNF
DOMINIARCZYK Emmeline

11"08 - 1m33 - 6m80 - 4m47 - 3'07"89
FOURNIER Lea

9"79 - 1m57 - 9m30 - 4m78 - 2'39"72
LEDOUX Auriane

9"19 - 1mA45 - 7m45 - NM - DNS
DESPREZ Sarah-Eva

10"72 - 1m45 - DNS - DNS

MANIEZ Oceane

9"24 - 1m45 - 12m31 - 5m06 - 2'31"08
LUKUBIKA Ange

9"42 - 1m57 - 10m09 - 5m34 - 2'41"69
MARIETTE Heloise

9"28 - 1m66 - 9m30 - 4m81 - 2'37"88
PLE Maeva

9"42 - 1m42 - 12m13 - 4m?70 - 2'56"15
BALHIAD Mina

10"07 - 1m42 - 8mO05 - 4m81 - 2'33"14
ARRINDELL Lorissa

9"79 - 1m36 - 10m69 - 4m74 - 2'54"66
FERRAND Lucie

10"45 - 1m33 - 7m85 - 4m92 - 2'50"08
KIESEKOMS Lucie

10"73 - 1m36 - 8m83 - 4m17 - 2'39"85

KANDZA Axel

Osm Lomme Athletisme
Amiens Uc

Osm Lomme Athletisme

Enaa - S/1 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand
Stade Olympique Calais Athleti
Eoa - S/1 Nogent Sur Oise Athl
Enaa - S/1 Asg Gauchy Athletis
Lons Athle 39

Saa - S/1 Crac Soissons

Hlwa - S/1 Loos Wattignies Ac

Elan 59 - S/1 Gravelines Athle
Eoa - S/1 Ea Creil

Vafa - S/1 Ac Villeneuve D'asc
Beauvais Oise Union Club*
Saa - S/1 Crac Soissons

St Leu D'esserent Athletisme
FcLaon

Bouc - S/1 Froissy Athletic Cl

Stade Olympique Calais Athleti
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3007 pts
2895 pts
2622 pts
2365 pts
2 444 pts
2396 pts
2034 pts
2005 pts
1953 pts
1901 pts
1753 pts
1914 pts
1676 pts
2473 pts
2182 pts

NM

7"09 - 1m72 - 8m52 - 6m41 - 3'18"23
SARAZIN Noa

7"16 - 1m48 - 11m25 - 6m10 - 3'09"02
BRIET MASIUK Sacha

7"60 - 1m66 - 12m17 - 5m42 - 3'13"24
BOUKHRISS Kamil

8"14 - 1m54 - 8m38 - 5m68 - 2'59"10
DUCHEMIN Lucas

8"44 - 1m57 - 10m48 - 5m06 - 3'21"95
POTIER Theo

8"05 - 1m51 - 10m46 - 4m78 - 3'12"14
MARCINKOWSKI Alann

8"17 - 1m54 - 9m56 - 5m06 - 3'16"72
DEBRUILLE Julian

8"02 - 1m48 - 7Tm21 - 4m58 - 3'32"17
MASSARD Arthur

7"88 - NM - 9m98 - 5Bm32 - 3'31"53
HUBIER Lucas

8"57 - 1m45 - 6m95 - 4m92 - 3'28"77
VANDEPUTTE Florian

9"04 - 1m39 - 9m12 - 4m41 - 3'21"92
DUPREZ Jules

8"60 - 1m48 - 6m42 - 4m08 - 3'33"64
LESPAGNOL Louis

9"28 - 1m39 - 8m37 - 4mB5 - 3'12"74
DAIGNY Selim

10"50 - 1m48 - 8m42 - 4m41 - 3'22"05
HELMINGER Kayan (Lux)

7"91 - 1m51 - 8m22 - 5m12 - 3'05"29
JOLY Till (Lux)

7"54 - 1m84 - 10m59 - 4m10 - DNF
LAPOTRE-GLORIANT Quentin
DNS - DNS - DNS - DNS

Heptathlon Sh-salle / TCM | M | Résultat (Détails) | 28/01/2023

1

5003 pts
4819 pts
4723 pts

4707 pts

MALARME Theophile

7"15 - 6m67 - 12m42 - 1m79 - 8"58 - 4m17 - 2'58"36
CECCHELLI Giuseppe

7"36 - 6m65 - 10m96 - 1m79 - 8"82 - 4m07 - 2'52"15
COQUART Louis

7"12 - 6m37 - 10m64 - 1m79 - 8"56 - 3m37 - 2'48"91
MALARME Baptiste

Osm Lomme Athletisme

Us Athletiques De Lievin*
Etoile Oignies

Stade Olympique Calais Athleti
Saa - S/1 Crac Soissons

C Billy Montigny

Etoile Oignies

Artois Athletisme*

Saa - S/1 Crac Soissons

Us Camon

Bonningues Les Calais Athletis
Bouc - S/1 Froissy Athletic Cl

Us Camon

Stade Olympique Calais Athleti

Eoa - S/1Vga Compiegne
Osm Lomme Athletisme
Osm Lomme Athletisme

Eoa - S/1 Vga Compiegne
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10

11

12

4648 pts
4570 pts
4226 pts
4184 pts
4106 pts
4 048 pts
3 489 pts
3206 pts
NM

NM

7"68 - 6m9%4 - 10m06 - 1m76 - 9"07 - 4m27 - 2'51"82
NICCO Axel

7"47 - 6m68 - 10m12 - 1m97 - 8"88 - 3m67 - 3'04"73
DERCHE Martin

7"54 - 6m22 - 11m00 - 1m88 - 9"06 - 3m77 - 2'55"78
PRAU Alexandre

7"67 - 6m03 - 10m09 - 1m67 - 9"16 - 3m97 - 3'02"18
TOURTOIS Charles

7"45 - 6m04 - 11m60 - 1m76 - 8"62 - NM - 2'41"87
COOPMAN Yann

7"76 - 6m20 - 8m85 - 1m70 - 9"44 - 3m37 - 2'48"33
ANDO Jonathan

7"79 - Bm68 - 9m63 - 1m76 - 9"83 - 3m87 - 2'56"75
HEMBERT Baptiste

7"61-5m76 - 8m98 - 1m76 - 9"19 - 3m77 - DNF
DUCROCQ Paul

7"70 - 5m36 - 8m07 - 1m52 - 11"48 - 2m70 - 2'51"74
WALTER Jean

7"39 - 6m17 - 9m77 - DNS

SERY Stevens

7"22 - DNS - DNS - DNS

Heptathlon Jh-salle / JUM | M | Résultat (Détails) | 28/01/2023

1

HC

HC

HC

4851 pts
4 458 pts
3888 pts
3760 pts
3685 pts
3651 pts
2855 pts
4617 pts
4563 pts

4158 pts

LETEMPLE Pierre

7"49 - 6m36 - 14m08 - 1m73 - 8"82 - 4m07 - 2'52"06
ROUSSEAU Jules

7"25 - 4m81 - 10m32 - 1m85 - 8"45 - Im47 - 2'47"33
VANDEWALLE Louis

7"32 - 4m22 - 11m75 - 1m64 - 8"99 - 3m57 - 3'13"49
HANSCOTTE Alexandre

7"76 - 5Bm65 - 9m18 - 1m58 - 10"07 - 3m97 - 3'07"31
GUERRIER Lucas

7"99 - 5m74 - 10m48 - 1m67 - 10"77 - 3m40 - 2'57"03
DHONT Marius

7"41 - 5m72 - 10m18 - 1m64 - 9"65 - 2m70 - 3'18"48
LEMATTRE Paul

7"80 - 5m63 - 9Im49 - 1m58 - 13"62 - 2m80 - 3'24"11
RIBOULET Lucas

7"42 - 6m05 - 10m72 - 1m70 - 8"73 - 4m07 - 2'50"05
GOIN Matheo

7"44 - 5m96 - 11m13 - 1m79 - 8"43 - 4m07 - 3'10"41
ETIEVANT Florian

Stade Olympique Calais Athleti
Osm Lomme Athletisme

Osm Lomme Athletisme

Stade Sottevillais 76

Osm Lomme Athletisme
Beauvais Oise Union Club*
Stade Olympique Calais Athleti
Elan 59 - S/1 Ca Coudekerque-b
Lille Ma - S/1 Asptt Lille Met

Lille Ma - S/1 Asptt Lille Met

Enaa - S/1 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand
Rc De Lens Athletisme*

Osm Lomme Athletisme
AsMarck

Esa B9 - S/l Marpent Sports Lo
Lille Ma - S/1 Us Tourcoing

Us Athletiques De Lievin*
Yonne Ac - S/1 Entente Sportiv
Entente Chalon/saone Athl.
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7"46 - 6m01 - 9m72 - 1m79 - 8"79 - 3m17 - 3'10"60

1 4533 pts DARBONVILLE Thomas Ac Chateau Thierry 002 HF CAM/06 IR2
7"32 - 6m54 - 11m17 - 1m70 - 8"67 - 3m20 - 2'63"60

2 4526 pts MOSCATO William Ea Le Creusot 071  BFC CAM/06 IR2
7"42 - 6m12 - 11m07 - 1m73 - 8"57 - 3m60 - 2'56"08

3 4417 pts FRANZONI Luca FcLaon 002 H-F CAM/06 IR2
7"65 - 6m26 - 10m46 - 1m76 - 8"77 - 3m40 - 2'51"73

4 3967 pts BEUGNOT Cesar Eoa - S/1Vga Compiegne 060 H-F CAM/07 R2
7"65 - 5m91 - 11m89 - 1m55 - 9"27 - 2m80 - 2'55"15

5 3 847 pts ROSIAUX Maxence Amiens Uc 080 H-F CAM/06 R3
7"39 - 5m55 - 10m27 - 1m70 - 8"81 - 2m70 - 3'19"50

6 3754 pts FERNANDES MENDES-DRO Lukas Beauvais Oise Union Club” 060 H-F CAM/07 R3
7"54 - 5m59 - 10m17 - 1m46 - 8"84 - 3m10 - 3'13"74

7 3439 pts MARCHAL Clovis Amiens Uc 080 H-F CAM/07 R5
8"07 - 5m34 - 9m55 - 1m52 - 9"22 - 2m90 - 3'11"55

8 3393 pts BODART Hugo Etoile Oignies 062 H-F CAM/07 R6
7"86 - 5m11 - 9m07 - 1m55 - 9"09 - 2m20 - 3'03"84

9 3337 pts ZAWADZINSKI Noe Rc De Lens Athletisme* 062 H-F CAM/07 R6
8"14 - 5m07 - 10m16 - 1m46 - 9"10 - 3m00 - 3'19"64

10 3083pts POUGHEON Enzo Osm Lomme Athletisme 059 HF CAM/07 D2
7"74 - 4m61 - 9m35 - 1m67 - 10"09 - 2m10 - 3'19"53

11 2628 pts DARRAS Celestin Rc Arras® 062 H-F CAM/07 D4
7"89 - 5m61 - 7m56 - 1m40 - 11"14 - 2m20 - 3'36"72

12 2587pts COLIGNON Joseph Amiens Uc 080 H-F CAM/07 D5
8"40 - 4m63 - 7Tm27 - 1m52 - 11"39 - 2m70 - 3'17"54

13 2525pts LEGRAND Cassien Osm Lomme Athletisme 059 HF CAM/07 D5
8"15 - 5m27 - 9m16 - NM - 10"29 - 2m10 - 3'18"90

HC 3859pts DELARUE Noa (Lux) CAM/ R2
7"61 - 5m68 - 12m62 - 1m61 - 9"67 - 2m70 - 3'04"24

NM GOUBE Florian Touquet Athletic Club 062 H-F CAM/07

7"68 - 5m55 - 11m66 - DNS - DNS - 2m60
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